

ST 2(12)18
R- 168 of 18

Order No 72 dt. 06.12.2023

This day is fixed for appearance of the accused person and ER of WWA in the name of witness Pappu Prosad.

Sole accused Krishna Prasad Shaw on bail is present by filling hazira. Ld PP in charge and Ld defence counsel are present. No witness is present today.

Fix 06.03.2024 for appearance of the accused person and ER of WWA in the name of witness Pappu Prosad and evidence.

Addl.SessionsJudge,
2nd Court, Sealdah